Surname
Lott

Chick
Holcombe
Foster

Hall

Peirce
Braybon
Corneliusen
Stephens
Potts

Hicks
Richards
Foster
Thomas
Nudl
McKenzie-McHarg

Surname
Lott

Hall
Hicks
Chick
Hayes
Peirce
McLaurin
Braybon
Holcombe
Stephens
Anderson
Richards
Foster
Hicks
Braybon
Nudl

Given
Chris
Janine
Emma
Chris
Mathew
Shaun
Lindsay
Kevin
David
Tony
Jamie
Rob
Sam
Herb
Tony
Luke

Given
Chris
Mathew
Kelli
Janine
Len
Shaun
Xavier
Lindsay
Emma
David
Vin

Rob
Chris
Jamie
Bev
Tony

Cat

SJ

Cat
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Saturday Prone 20m
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Event

20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone
20m Prone

Event

50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone

Sunday Prone 50m

Squad Bay
C
C
C
C
C
D
C
D
D
C
C
C
C
D
C
C
Squad Bay
A
B
A
B
B
A
A
A
B
B
B
C
B
B
B
B

13
10
15
4
11
12
24
4
1
18
7
21
1
10
14
2

7
11
14
8
14
8
11
1
12
9
5
1

WONMD

1
100
97
99
99
93
96
97
92
89
92
94
94
90
87
90
88

99
97
97
94
98
96
96
95
93
96
93
94
94
92
87
89

2
99
99
98
94
98
95
93
94
99
96
95
95
92
94
92
92

99
98
98
96
92
95
95
95
92
94
92
93
90
94
93
94

3
99
97
97
97
94
99
97
94
95
93
91
92
91
90
95
91

97
97
93
96
95
96
96
97
91
92
91
93
94
90
92
93

4
100
99
96
97
97
98
93
100
93
95
93
90
96
97
89
90

97
93
97
98
97
94
94
94
98
97
94
90
96
92
97
92

5
99
97
99
98

100
97
99
93
94
93
93
95
93
92
91
91

100
99
96
94
97
95
96
94
97
93
96
95
87
93
92
92

6 Total
98
99
98
97
98
95
95
95
97
94
96
95
92
92
94
83

6 Total
98
96
98
96
95
94
93
92
93
91
94
93
93
93
93
92

595
588
587
582
580
580
574
568
567
563
562
561
554
5562
551
535

590
580
579
574
574
570
570
567
564
563
560
558
554
554
554
5562



Corneliusen

Potts
McKenzie-McHarg
Foster

Surname
Lee
Homewood
Bickerdike
Smith
Girdlestone
Walker
Decicco
Potts

Hall

Surname
Lee
Mulcahy
Mulcahy
Thomas
Homewood
Smith
Anderson
Bickerdike
Ritchie
Decicco
Girdlestone
Walker
Potts

Hall

Kevin
Tony
Luke
Sam

Given
Martin
David
Graham
Kevin
Athol
Michael
Matt
Tony
Matthew

Given
Martin
Ern
Ruth
Herb
David
Kevin
Vin
Graham
Peggy
Matt
Athol
Michael
Tony
Matthew

SJ
SJ

Cat
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50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone
50m Prone

Event
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Event
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

w>ww

Benchrest 50m Saturday

Squad Bay

> WWwW>ww

Benchrest 50m Sunday

Squad Bay
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13
14
13
16
23
21
18
17
15

18
17
17
16
20
22
21
17
18
24
19
21
24

86
91
91
85

100
99
97

100
99
97
97
89
92

100
99
99
99
99
99

100
98
97
98
93
98
94

96
94
85
89

100
98
100
99
98
98
96
97
90

100
100
100
100
99
100
100
98
97
98
94
91
92

85
94
85
92

100
97
98
99
97
97
95
97
82

100
100
98
99
99
99
100
96
97
97
98
98
92

94
85
93
83

99
100
100

97

97

97

98

92

91

100
100
100
100
98
99
96
98
98
98
98
98
97

96
92
87
85

100
100
97
97
96
96
94
96
94

100
100
99
98
99
100
98
98
98
95
97
97
96

93
86
91
88

6 Total
100
98
100
97
98
98
99
94
94

6 Total
100
100
100
100
100

97
96
99
97
97
98
96
95

550
542
532
522

599
592
592
589
585
583
579
565
543

600
599
596
596
594
594
590
587
584
583
578
578
566



AIR RIFLE

Surname Given Cat Grade Event 11010 11t020 211030 31t040 41t050 51t060 Total
Braybon Tim B Air 94 91 97 95 96 94 567
Braybon Lindsay C Air 87 90 88 88 88 81 522
Chick Janine J C Air 88 89 83 85 83 87 515
Hall Mathew C Air 81 85 86 89 89 85 515
Braybon Glenn D Air 86 82 86 9 84 86 515
Lott Chris C Air 86 79 85 87 90 87 514
Hicks Kelli D Air 80 86 82 78 76 80 482
Richards Rob \ D Air 81 83 79 79 76 83 481
Foster Sam SJ E Air 72 58 81 71 73 44 399
McKenzie-McHarg  Luke SJ E Air 43 40 36 34 42 30 225
3 Position
Surname Given Grade Cat Event Squad Bay P1 P2 S1 S2 K1 K2 Total
Braybon Lindsay D 3P A 2 97 92 79 79 70 78 495
Lott Chris D 3P A 7 99 100 64 57 86 81 487
Chick Janine C J 3P A 4 94 93 75 52 79 81 474
Hicks Kelli D 3P A 8 92 91 65 64 73 72 457
Richards Rob D 3P A 1 98 92 54 54 80 70 448
Hicks Jamie D J 3P A 5 96 88 53 50 36 48 371
DUAL RANGE PRONE
20m 50m
Surname Given Total Total Aggregate
Lott Chris 595 590 1185
Chick Janine 588 574 1162
Hall Mathew 580 580 1160
Holcombe Emma 587 564 1151
Peirce Shaun 580 570 1150
Braybon Lindsay 574 567 1141
Foster Chris 582 554 1136
Stephens David 567 563 1130
Richards Rob 561 558 1119
Corneliusen Kevin 568 550 1118
Hicks Jamie 562 554 1116
Potts Tony 563 542 1105

Nudl Tony 551 552 1103



Foster
McKenzie-McHarg
Hicks

Hayes

McLaurin
Anderson

Braybon

Thomas

Surname
Lee
Homewood
Smith
Bickerdike
Girdlestone
Decicco
Walker
Potts
Mulcahy
Mulcahy
Thomas
Anderson
Ritchie

Hall

Sam 554
Luke 535
Kelli

Len

Xavier

Vin

Bev

Herb 552

DUAL RANGE BENCH

Given Total
Martin 599
David 592
Kevin 589
Graham 592
Athol 585
Matt 579
Michael 583
Tony 565
Ern

Ruth

Herb

Vin

Peggy

Matthew 543

522
532
579
574
570
560
554

600
594
594
587
578
583
578
566
599
596
596
590
584

1076
1067
579
574
570
560
554
552

1199
1186
1183
1179
1163
1162
1161
1131
599
596
596
590
584
543



